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Product Specification

Dell

P Series

P2719H

LED-lit Monitor

27 Inch

FHD

1920 x 1080

IPS

300 cd/m?

16:9

1000:1

0.311 mm

5ms

60 Hz

Dell P2719H 27"FHD IPS LED-lit Monitor



Color
Supports

Viewing
Angle

Screen
Coating

Connectivity

Power
Consumption

16.7 million colours

Horizontal : 178 | Vertical : 178

Anti-glare, 3H Hard Coating

1 x DisplayPort version 1.2 | 1 x HDMI port version1.4 | 1 x VGA port | 1 x USB 3.0 upstream port (bottom) | 2 x USB 3.0

downstream ports (side) | 2 x USB 2.0 downstream ports (bottom)

18W





