

Dell P2719H 27"FHD IPS LED-lit Monitor

Product Specification

Brand	Dell
Series	P Series
Model	P2719H
Туре	LED-lit Monitor
Display Size	27 Inch
Display Type	FHD
Display Resolution	1920 x 1080
Panel Type	IPS
Brightness	300 cd/m ²
Aspect Ratio	16:9
Contrast Ratio	1000:1
Pixel Pitch	0.311 mm
Response Time	5 ms
Refresh Rate	60 Hz

Color Supports	16.7 million colours
Viewing Angle	Horizontal : 178 Vertical : 178
Screen Coating	Anti-glare, 3H Hard Coating
Connectivity	1 x DisplayPort version 1.2 1 x HDMI port version1.4 1 x VGA port 1 x USB 3.0 upstream port (bottom) 2 x USB 3.0 downstream ports (side) 2 x USB 2.0 downstream ports (bottom)
Power Consumption	18 W